Your Global Automation Partner
PS+ Programmable
Pressure Sensors
A Global Leader in
Industrial Automation
Turck’s sensors, connectivity, and fieldbus technology products are built to be
the best. As one of the most prominent sensor manufacturers in the world, we
even back our sensors with a lifetime warranty. Turck works by bringing rugged

SP1
SP2
Part Number Key
Pressure Sensor
310 = Programmable Sensor with Ceramic
Measuring Cell
510 = Programmable Sensor with Stainless
Steel Measuring Cell
Pressure Range and Scale
Mating Cordset: EKRT-A4.400-GC2K-* Mating Cordset: EKRT-A4.400-DC2K-*
Electrical Connection
H1141 = M12
Option Codes
X = Orifice Snubber
PS 510 - 10V - 01 - LI2UPN8 - H1141 /X
Electrical Output
2UPN8 = Dual Switch Point
LI2UPN8 = Analog Voltage/Current+Switch
Point or Dual Switch Point
LI2UPN
1 4
2 3
LOAD
-
+
SP1
Analog
Output
Process Connection
01 = Female G 1/4
02 = Female NPT 1/4
03 = Male NPT 1/4
04 = Male G 1/4
05 = Male 7/16-20 UNF (SAE-ORB)
01 02 03 04 05
PS310
0V = −1 to 0 Bar
1V = −1 to 1 Bar
1 = 0 to 1 Bar
2.5V = −1 to 2.5 Bar
1A = 0 to 1 Bar Absolute
1.6A = 0 to 1.6 Bar Absolute
2.5A = 0 to 2.5 Bar Absolute
PS510
10V = −1 to 10 Bar
16V = −1 to 16 Bar
25V = −1 to 25 Bar
40V = −1 to 40 Bar
100 = 0 to 100 Bar
250 = 0 to 250 Bar
400 = 0 to 400 Bar
600 = 0 to 600 Bar
10A = 0 to 10 Bar Absolute
Consult factory for additional pressure ranges and process connections; note
that above pressure ranges can be programmed and displayed in PSI, Kpa,